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" a. inenvzil Sudifiu : 2/2/2567 0900

2. naeil w111
AL TRIUE RIS
Tussdua Usenatunaas
™ ufl 31 unmax 2567
Aufurhn (veneva 4)
Wudsefufyan - swozen 331,009.00
ulsefudyan - szuzdu 239,178.00
Fudasfudugndmingdu - woziu 1,000.00
Furlrefuduigadu g - sosdiu 500.00
Guiudhinduulasamaeasgianm - ssusen 663,327.24
MiBvin m Ao - midulddduanannuasaniouen 6,766.52
i m Adwsaie - mfdu lddduaeannmianuna s 2.78
BN o Aot - i lduanassmen 2,557.50
mivin o Aoseihas - ARdu ldyeaanymat naa.d 3,010.00
GuFushnfu - seoziu
Usefiudtinssh 800.00
Usfiurbnlaeth 150,200.00 151,000.00

2ty 1,398,351.04




Fuiviaw : 2/2/2567 08:58

vt 2 1/2

a. Wasnsed M U Td AL M D

2. nyeil

FTWRUITY - I

fhuszinm 2567 Yazindau unnan

st (irm

HBALNIN 52,609,313.68 .
Twiy |

1,228.80 Toldns -

900.00 T leieng 600.00

468,924.20 T ldeasniion 140,942.20

2,272.00 1 ldieif5y -

720.00 T ldlusugna -

47,353.91 o ldaanidoniaduiumm 47,353.91

569,534.00 T lFnnmsnsduduazuinig 234,626.00
12,330.00 o e 800.00

5,926,038.55 e ldmBtanss 124,523.50
6,264,257.00 e ldassnaaanunlvunsdntina sosduviaadiu 1,603,944.00 |
13,293,558.46 T 2,152,789.61
436,079.00 gAniin 3 20,821.00 -

2,966.63 anutitduTaunaz TomsaanuuTznsiu -

123,130.03 anuiiBusenLau 43,500.00

1,377,451.75 fidiu 31T uazalnTad 660,000.00

9,600,775.47 funfurlassadrugu -
14,397,376.89 Wt sedu 4,393,557.53
1,480,518.41 Gusurhazosiu 346,120.57 .
_ 31,380.00 Hudushnszozom 8,360.00
17,707,666.98 o ldge/(@)nha ldoszsan N
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KRUNGTHA! BANK

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 812-1-75253-1 Currency THB
Account Name g a.dasased a.nseil Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
t.edger Ralance 19,193,325.78 Available Balance 19,193,325.78 =
* Select transactions to view by:
O Transaction Date: From Date 06-02-2024 7 ‘ i To Date 06-02-2024 - HE
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Previous month v
By
Date Teller id Transaction Code Bescription Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
03-01-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAQOTHONG KRAB -1 2,835.00/ 18,643,536.30 0812
03-01-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -960.03/,/- 18,642,576.30 0812
03-01-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOQOTHONG KRAB -38,618.91 18,603,957.39 0812
SPO From
04-01-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 107.470.00/ 18,711,427.39 0000
05-01-2024 ABQJ30 ICRSDT 030-020103152656 1 .228.00/ 18,712,655.39 Q812
05-01-2024 581987 QTOS TFR-8126030892 -735.00 -~ 18,711,820.39 0812
05-01-2024 9700 sposp  SFO From 538,313.00 19.250,233.39 0000
8126033371 5138 I £,
08-01-2024 KTRD PASWP RD-(984000571658 -16,468.44 19,233,764.95 0812
08-01-2024  KT9369 PASWP  So097- -6,450.007 19,227,31495 0812
81900004200025671 s yEshe
8PP0 From
08-01-2024 8700 SPOSD 8126033371 252.20/ 19,227,567.15 Q000
SPO From
08-01-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 236,800.000‘{ 19,464,367.15 Q000
10-01-2024 939499 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -46,980.00/ 19,417,387.15 0812
12-01-2024 AB00O30D IORSDT 030-020103152656 1,841 .00/ 19,418,328.15 0812
17-01-2024 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120469828 9,800.00 / 19,429,128.15 0812
SPO From
18-01-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 13,897.35 / 19,443,025.50 0000
22-01-2024 ABQG04 {ORSDT 004-4511004972 1,898.00/ 19,444,923.50 0812
22-01-2024 573259 OT0S TFR-8126030592 -2,}26/.15/ 19,442,756.75 0812
oM Ermm . —— s m A s dEA L nnnn




i)
]

é 26-01-2024
| 26-01-202
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024

26-01-2024

?3999
93699
936499
ABO0O14
AB0O14
90155
80180
90180
90180
90180

8700

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

IORSDT

IORSDT

oTOS

oToS

oTCS

oTCs

OTOS

SPOSD

KHAOTHONG KRAB

KHAOTHONG KRAB

KHAOTHONG KRAB

014-5722680403

014-5722680403

TFR-8126030992

TFR-81260309092

TFR-8126030992

TFR-8126030992

TFR-81260300992

SPO From
8126033371

-716,187.60
-87,920.00
-179,760.00
5,675.00
2,685.00
-196,100.60 /
359100
-4,000.00 /

-11,000.00 /

-12,032.00

50,286.35 /’

1of2

18,869,058.75
18,781,138.75
18,601,378.75
18,607,063.75
18,609,738.75
18,413,638.75
18,410,047.75
18,406,047.75
18,395,047.75
18,383,015.75

18,433,302.10

next ¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Cempany Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.ca.th

0812

0812

oat2

0812

0812

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

€000
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\GA{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Saving Account

Acceunt No.
Acceunt Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

* Select transactions te view by:

O Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

Date Teller Id Transaction Code

30-01-2024 K19294
30-01-2024 93999
30-01-2024 8700
31-01-2024 93999

31-01-2024 ITBANK

Total Cr. = 1,126,750.49

812-1-75253-1
wnas a.flasnsedl Aased

19,193,325.78

From Date 06-02-2024

Time 0000 v

Previous month v

Description

9294-
81900004200000001

KHAOTHONG KRAB

SPO From
8126033371

KHAOTHONG KRAR

94952-
0994000571658

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active

KRABI BR.
19,193,325.78

= To Date 06-02-2024

Total Dr. = -1,403,527.66

4| first 4 _previous

Time 24:00 v
S

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
-34,538.00- 18,308,764.10

-18,750.56 18,380,013.54

14,0159, 18,394,029.13

-10,000.00 18,384,029.13

-4,435.00 18,379,564.13

—r

Init Br

0812

0812

0000

0812

o812

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvil Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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J- KRUNGTHAI BANK

/i Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 812-6-03337-1 Currency THB
Account Name ?;;.meaa a.ufaonse 3.nstd Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.0¢ Available Balance g.00 -
b Select transactions to view by:
O Transaction Date: From Date 06-92-2024 o o ﬁ To Date 06-02-2024 , @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Previous month v
P
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
04-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 88,920.00 88,920.00 108682
04-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,550.00 107,476.00 108682
04-01-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -107,476.00 0.00 0000
05-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 381,880.00 381,880.00 108682
05-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 156,433.00 538,313.00 108682
05-01-2024 9700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 -538,313.00 0.00 0006
08-01-2024 937071 BCD14 K e, 252.20 25220 108682
08-01-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -252,20 0.00 0000
09-01-2024 931601 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 236,500.00 236,800.00 108682
09-01-2024 9700 Pw SPO To 8121752531 -236,800.00 0.00 0000
18-01-2024 837071 BCD14 Local Aamin 13,897.35 13,897.35 108682
18-01-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -13,887.35 0.00 0000
24-01-2024 931000 BCb14 GFMIS/108682 12,510.00 12,510.00 108682
24-01-2024 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,251.00 13,761.00 108682
24-01-2024 8700 DwW SPQ To 8121752531 -13,761.00 0.00 Q000
25-01-2024 937071 BCD14 Krabi Land/200812 128,728.00 128,728.00 108682
25-01-2024 9700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 -128,728.00 0.00 0000




30-01-2024 931000 BCD14 nsudalnaa/200013 14,015.59 14,015.59
30-01-2024 8700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 -14,0156.59 0.00
Total Cr. = 1,103,523.49 Total Dr, = -1,103,523.49

Total CLCK. 0.00

10of1

108682

0000

Krung Thal Bank Public Campany Limiled
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7769, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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HEIWUNW 5401733

Savings Account Statement apuA 1
. e MU 150 A1 INTEl
W3l AN TUTMITTIUATUVINDY dw a
lBUALYY 010762151480
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Ul 31/01/2567
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IS (WeInNIs

2 #nadu  THB
nszil

aansedl

520 DUUBATAT

Aszii gy fee

nsel 21000

Ui 576N 79 fefne  CHKNO. fruauEu i AUNAD 411 éﬁ1s1ﬂﬂﬁ
Sufifina
BIF HDAYAN 20,247,536.96

02/01/2567SDCA dhnidueam 3,650.00 0.00 20.251,186.96 150 5801652
03/01/2567SDCA dhnduaa 23,884.00 0.00 20,275,070.96 150 5401733
03/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,913.08 0.00 20,271,157.88 1 90063
03/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 360,360.00 0.00 19,910,797.88 1 90063
04/01/2567SDCA dniGua 9,031.00 0.00 19,919,828.88 150 5801652
04/01/25670TO8 SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 19,916,559.72 150 5401733
04/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 19,915,559.72 150 5401733
05/01/2567SDCA dhaduaa 7,191.00 0.00 19,922,750.72 150 5801652
05/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 19,917,750.72 150 5600404
08/01/2567 SDCA chnituerann 6,165.00 0.00 19,923,915.72 150 5801652
08/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 324,892.50 0.00 19,599,023.22 552 5700307
08/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,315.98 0.00 19,591,707.24 1 90063
08/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 26,181.01 0.00 19,565,526.23 1 90063
09/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 19,564,526.23 150 5600404
09/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 19,563,526.23 150 5600404
09/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 19,551,650.98 150 35600404
09/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 19,494,748.75 150 5600404
09/01/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 19482,873.50 150 5600404
09/01/2567SDCA dhniusa 9,625.00 0.00 19,492,498.50 150 5600404
09/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,800.00 0.00 19,483,698.50 150 5801652
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10/01/2567 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,913.23 0.00 19,481,785.27 150 5801652
10/01/2567 SDCA FhnFuma 2,250.00 0.00 19,484,035.27 150 5801652
£0/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,357.76 0.00 19,481,677.51 1 90063
10/01/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,425.00 0.00 19,473,252.51 1 90063
10/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 954.00 0.00 19,472,298.51 1 90063
10/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,197.00 0.00 19,470,101.51 1 90063
11/01/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 10586422 55,440.00 0.00 19,525,541.51 150 5801652
11/01/2567SDCA dniduanin 3,350.00 0.00 19,528,891.51 150 5801652
11/01/25670TOS SAV Qverdraft 110,578.80 0.00 19,418,312.71 1 90063
12/01/2567SDCA dniduean 1,900.00 0.00 19,420,212.71 150 5801652
12/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 19,416,396.71 1 90063
£2/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 294.68 0.00 19,416,102.03 1 90063
12/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,500.00 0.00 19,408,602.03 1 90063
15/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 93.00 0.00 19,408,509.03 150 6000455
15/01/2567SDCA dnidueann 2,545.00 0.00 19,411,054.03 150 5801652
15/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,469.71 0.00 19,404,584.32 1 90063
16/01/2567SDCA dniduaain 37,021.00 0.00 19,441,605.32 150 6000455
17/01/2567SDCA dhnGueenn 25,009.00 0.00 19,466,614.32 150 6000455
18/01/2567 SDCA ehnfuamen 29,045.00 0.00 19,495,659.32 150 5600404
18/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 19,492,390.16 150 5801652
18/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 26,280.07 0.00 19,466,110.09 1 90063
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19/01/2567SDCA rhnuaain 26,806.00 0.00 19,492,916.09 150 6000455
19/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 186,342.06 0.00 19,306,574.03 1015 5600580
19/01/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 20,295.00 0.00 19,286,279.03 1015 5600580
22/01/2567SDCA hafueain 16,331.00 0.00 19,302,610.03 150 5801652
22/01/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,860.00 0.00 19,300,750.03 1 90063
23/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 24,561.78 0.00 19,276,188.25 150 6000455
23/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 139,293.27 0.00 19,136,894.98 150 6000455
23/01/2567SDCA dhnifuaa 43,099.00 0.00 19,179,993.98 150 5600404
24/01/2567SDCA dnifueran 21,393.00 0.00 19,201,386.98 150 5401733
24/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 52,123.27 0.00 19,149,263.71 150 5600404
24/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 19,141,162.71 1 90063
24/01/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,398.00 0.00 19,131,764.71 1 90063
25/01/2567SDCA dnftsnrn 26,614.00 0.00 19,158,378.71 150 5801652
25/01/25670T0S SAV Overdraft 2,600.00 0.00 19,155,778.71 150 5401733
25/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 55,350.00 0.00 19,100,428.71 150 5600404
25/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,200.00 0.00 19,002,228.71 150 6000455
25/01/2567QTOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 19,088,228.71 1015 5600580
25/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,178.84 0.00 19,074,049.87 150 5401733
25/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,139.25 0.00 19,072,910.62 1 90063
26/01/2567 SDCA dhnuani 41,024.00 0.00 19,113,934.62 150 5600404
26/01/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 148,500.00 0.00 18,065,434.62 150 5401733
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26/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,461.76 0.00 18,958,972.86 1 90063
26/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 954.00 0.00 18,958,018.86 1 90063
29/01/2567SDCA dhniSudae 45,368.00 0.00 19,003,386.86 150 5401733
29/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 94,392.00 0.00 18,908,994.86 150 5401733
29/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,907,994.86 150 5401733
29/01/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,906,994.86 150 5401733
29/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,905,994.86 150 5401733
29/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,904,994.86 150 5401733
29/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,903,994.86 150 5401733
29/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 18,898,894.86 150 5401733
29/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 36,040.00 0.00 18,862,854.86 1 90063
29/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft £,195.00 0.00 18,861,659.86 1 90063
30/01/2567SDCA rhaiuaai 6,560.00 0.00 18,868,219.86 150 5401733
31/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 18,864,219.86 71 5401004
31/01/2567SDCA Aniduame 3,833.00 0.00 18,868,052.86 150 5401733
31/01/25670T0OS SAV Overdraft 162,800.00 0.00 18,705,252.86 1 90063
31/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 24,552,00 0.00 18,680,700.86 1 90063
31/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,490.00 0.00 18,679,210.86 1 90063
CfF vanun I 18,679,210.86
0/
Pace Dr. = 15 341,984.76 Cr.= 3
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03/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53314985 3,913.08 0.00 -3,913.08 1 90063
03/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,913.08 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/01/256 7TINCL ICAS Cheque 53314988/ 360,360.00 0.00 -360,360.00 1 90063
03/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 360,360.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 533149577 3,269.16/" 0.00 -3,269.16 150 5401733
04/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
04/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314996 / 1,000.00 « 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5401733
04/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
05/01/2567CWCA DDA Withdraw 53314995 5,000.00 ¢~ 0.00 -5,000.00 150 5600404
05/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
08/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314998 , 324,892.50~" 0.00 -324,892.50 552 5700307
08/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 324,892.50 0.00 0.00 552 5700307
08/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53314992 7,315.98 ~ 0.00 -7,315.98 1 90063
08/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,315.98 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53314997, 26,181.01 /7 0.00 -26,181.01 1 90063
08/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 26,181.01 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315006 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
09/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
09/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315005 1,000.00 ~~ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
09/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
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09/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315002, 11,875.25 /' 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5600404
09/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
09/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315007 56,902.23 0.00 -56,902,23 150 5600404
09/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
09/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315009 _ 1187525 o 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5600404
09/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
09/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315004~ 8,800.00 / 0.00 -8,800.00 150 5801652
09/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,800.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
10/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314999 1901323 0.00 -1,913.23 150 5801652
10/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,913.23 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
10/01/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 53314993/ 2,357.76 0.00 -2,357.76 1 90063
10/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,357.76 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/01/256TTINCL ICAS Cheque 53315001, 8,425.00" 0.00 -8,425.00 1 90063
10/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 8,425.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53315003 , 954.00 0.00 -954.00 1 90063
10/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 954.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
{0/01/2567 ITNCL ICAS Cheque 53315011/ 2,197.00 / 0.00 -2,197.00 1 90063
10/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,197.00 0.00 0.001 20063
11/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315021 110,578.80 0.00 -110,578.80 1 90063
11/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 0.00 1 90063

12/01/256TTINCL ICAS Cheque 533!5013/ 3,816.00 - 0.00 -3,816.00 1 90063
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12/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/01/2567ITNCL ICAS Cheque 53315016, 294,68 0.00 -294.68 1 90063
12/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 294.68 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/01/256TIINCL ICAS Cheque 53315019, 7,500.00 /7 0.00 -7,500.00 1 90063
12/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/01/2567 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 53315015 _~ 93.00 -~ 0.00 -93.00 150 6000455
15/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 93.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
15/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315014 6,469.71 0.00 -6,469.71 1 90063
15/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 6,469.71 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315012, 3,269.16 / 0.00 -3,269.16 150 5801652
£8/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
18/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315020, 26,280.07" 0.00 -26,280.07 1 90063
18/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 26,280.07 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315026 186,342.06," 0.00 -186,342.06 1015 5600580
19/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 186,342.06 0.00 0.00 1015 5600580
19/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315000, 2029500 0.00 -20,295.00 1015 5600580
19/01/25670TID PDA Overdraft 20,295.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5600580
22/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 53314994 ~ 1,860.00 / 0.00 -1,860.00 1 90063
22/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,860.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315022, 24,561.78 0.00 ~24,561.78 150 6000455
23/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 24,561.78 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
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23/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315023 139,293.2~ 0.00 -139,293.27 150 6000455
23/01/2567OTID DDA Qverdraft 139,293.27 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
24/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315029 52,2327 & 0.00 -52,123.27 150 5600404
24/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 52,123.27 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
24/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 49537142 810100~ 0.00 -8,101.00 1 90063
24/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53315036¢” 9,398.00 ¢ 0.00 ~9,398.00 1 90063
24/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,398.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/01/2567 CWCA DDA Withdraw 49537144 7 2,600.0{)// 0.00 -2,600.00 150 5401733
25/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
25/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315031 / 55,350.00 / 0.00 -55,350.00 150 5600404
25/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 55,350.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
25/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdeaw 53315033 7 8,200.00/ 0.00 -8,200.00 150 6000455
25/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 8,200.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
25/01/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 53315039 / 4,000.00 / 0.00 -4,000.00 1015 5600580
25/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5600580
25/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537141 / 14,178.84 0.00 -14,178.84 150 5401733
25/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 14,178.84 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
25/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315038 1,139.25/ 0.00 -1,139.25 1 90063
25/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,139.25 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5331502~’b/ 148,500.00 - 0.00 -148,500.00 150 5401733
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26/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 148,500.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
26/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53315028{ 6,461.76 // 0.00 -6,461.76 1 90063
26/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,461.76 0.00 0.001 90063
26/01/2567ITNCL ICAS Cheque 53315040/ 954.00/ 0.00 -954.00 1 90063
26/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 954.00 0.00 0.001 90063
29/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537146 2~ 94,392.00 // 0.0¢ -04,392.00 150 5401733
29/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 94,392.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
29/01/2567CWTR. DDA Withdraw 4953715 1/ 1,000.00/ 6.00 ~1,000.00 150 5401733
29/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
29/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537149/ 1,000.0¢ 0.00 ~1,000.00 150 5401733
25/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
29/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537148/ 1,000.00 “/’ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5401733
29/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
29/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537150,/ 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5401733
29/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
25/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537147 1,000.00 (/ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5401733
29/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
29/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537145 / 5,100.00/ 0.00 -5,100.00 150 5401733
29/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
29/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315032 Ve 36,040.00 / 0.00 -36,040.00 1 90063
29/01/25670TID DDA QOverdraft 36,040.00 0.00 0001 90063
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29/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53315034/ 1,195.00" 0.00 -1,195.00 1 90063
29/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,195.00 0.00 0.0 1 90063
31/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315018/ 4,000.00 0.00 -4,000.00 71 5401004
31/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 71 5401004
31/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315030, 162,800.00 0.00 -162,800.00 1 90063
31/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 162,800.00 0.00 0.001 90063
31/01/25671TNCL ICAS Cheque 53315035/ 24,552.00 / 0.00 -24,552.00 1 90063
31/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 24,552.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/01/2567HNCL ICAS Cheque 53315037 ,~ 1,490.00 0.00 -1,490.00 1 90063
31/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,490.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F ganun 11

I
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Page Dr.= 5 194,037.00 Cr, 194,037.00



